Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515 SalesID S4506349
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EUROPA "] PARRIS RV INC -NORTH 4360 S
| STATE ST

EUC34SSFR - | 4360 s STATE ST
~“| MURRAY, UT 84107

EUC006823 " | usa

$0.00

MINDFULGRAY-
MILANO

QUICKSILVER
4028-2
55-60097
1825-4
55-6770-2
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS
PERMITS

MINDFUL GRAY CABlNETRY—MlLANO INTERIOR 1.00

DECOR

QUICKSILVER FULL BODY PAINT 1.00
CAB-OVER BED 1.00
BLACK OUT PACKAGE 1.00
79" THEATER SEATS IPO SOFA 1.00
XPLORER PACKAGE 1.00
RVIA SEAL 1.00
FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00
TOLLS 1.00
PERMITS 1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$11,454.00
$1,042.50
$11,242.50
$0.00
$2,635.00
$31.00
$50.00

Optlons

$355,419.00

$26 455, 00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



