Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4506349

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

EUROPA

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

EUC34SSFR EUC006823

1FVACXFC1SHVW9843

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:** PARRIS RV INC -NORTH 4360 S

STATE ST

4360 S STATE ST **MURRAY, UT 84107**

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
MINDFULGRAY- MILANO	MINDFUL GRAY CABINETRY-MILANO INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
QUICKSILVER	QUICKSILVER FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$0.00	
4028-2	CAB-OVER BED	1.00	\$0.00	
55-60097	BLACK OUT PACKAGE	1.00	\$11,454.00	
1825-4	79" THEATER SEATS IPO SOFA	1.00	\$1,042.50	
55-6770-2	XPLORER PACKAGE	1.00	\$11,242.50	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,635.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$31.00	
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$50.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$355,419.00	\$26,455,00	\$381,874.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD